	Classificação
	Nome do Aluno
	Nota Prova
	Média Disciplina
	Média Geral

	1º
	Gustavo Bezerra de Souza
	77
	91,66
	84,33

	2º
	Verônica Karla Sousa Costa
	74
	79,66
	76,83

	3º
	Gabriella Ferreira Souto
	50
	88
	69

	4º
	Esther Morais Rosa 
	54
	82,66
	68,33

	5º
	Mylenna Renarra da Silva Nunes
	44
	91,33
	67,66

	6º
	Amanda Cristina Souza Barcelos Ferreira
	34
	94,33
	64,16

	7º
	Ana Carla Gonçalves Marçal
	34
	82,33
	58,16

	8º
	Gustavo Brolo Godinho
	30
	73,33
	51,66



